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R
ang

M
annschaft

B
eg.

Punkte
M

atches
Sätze

Spiele
1

TC
 R

eichelsheim
 II

5
8:2

19:11
41:24

304:242
2

TC
 Lützelbach

5
7:3

19:11
42:24

290:203
3

M
SG

 TC
 Beerfelden/TC

 M
ossautal

5
6:4

19:11
41:26

279:204
4

TC
 G

rasellenbach
5

5:5
16:14

37:32
277:236

5
TC

 M
ichelstadt

5
4:6

14:16
30:36

233:270
6

TC
 Brandau

5
0:10

3:27
7:56

124:352

Spielleiter
H

olger Schilling, 64711 Erbach, Im
 N

eurott 15
Tel: 01716820230 / eM

ail: holgerm
oods@

aol.com

Term
in

H
eim

m
annschaft

G
astm

annschaft
Erg.

Sa.
 

05.05.2018
 

14:00
 14:00
14:00

M
SG

 TC
 Beerfelden/TC

 M
ossautal

Spielort: TC
 M

ossautal
TC

 G
rasellenbach

TC
 R

eichelsheim
 II

TC
 Lützelbach

 TC
 Brandau

TC
 M

ichelstadt

3:3 4:2
4:2

Sa.09.06.2018
14:00
14:00
 14:00

TC
 M

ichelstadt
TC

 Brandau
Spielort: versc...f 19.05. 10 U

hr
TC

 G
rasellenbach

M
SG

 TC
 Beerfelden/TC

 M
ossautal

TC
 Lützelbach

 TC
 R

eichelsheim
 II

4:2
0:6 2:4

Sa.16.06.2018
09:00
14:00
14:00

TC
 Lützelbach

TC
 R

eichelsheim
 II

TC
 M

ichelstadt

TC
 G

rasellenbach
M

SG
 TC

 Beerfelden/TC
 M

ossautal
TC

 Brandau

3:3
3:3
6:0

Sa.
 

11.08.2018
 

14:00
 14:00
14:00

M
SG

 TC
 Beerfelden/TC

 M
ossautal

Spielort: TC
 M

ossautal
TC

 Brandau
TC

 Lützelbach

TC
 G

rasellenbach
 TC

 R
eichelsheim

 II
TC

 M
ichelstadt

5:1 1:5
4:2

Sa.18.08.2018
14:00
14:00
14:00

TC
 Brandau

TC
 R

eichelsheim
 II

TC
 G

rasellenbach

M
SG

 TC
 Beerfelden/TC

 M
ossautal

TC
 Lützelbach

TC
 M

ichelstadt

0:6
3:3
6:0


